November 2021 Program Listings

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. All programs are copyrighted and
may not be used elsewhere in part or in whole.

Millis Community Media Programs for October 31, 2021- November 6, 2021

Sun. Oct. 31

7:00 p.m.  Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Dedham for their Homecoming Game

8:47 p.m.  Boys Varsity Soccer — Millis takes on Holliston

10:11 p.m. Millis 02054: Understanding PFAS — what you need to know about these chemicals

Mon. Nov. 1
7:00 p.m. Select Board —10/25
8:49 p.m.  Boys Varsity Soccer - Millis takes on Holliston

Tues. Nov. 2

7:00 p.m.  Antique Appraisal Day 2021 w/ Michael Coyle of Coyle Auction Gallery
7:43 p.m.  Planning Board — 10/12

9:07 p.m. CPC Meeting — 10/7

Wed. Nov. 3
7:00 p.m. Finance Committee-live — Pre-Town Meeting

Thurs. Nov. 4
7:00 p.m.  Millis 02054: Understanding PFAS — discussion about “forever chemicals
7:22 p.m.  Girls Varsity Soccer — the girls take on Dover/Sherborn

Followed by Select Board — 10/25

”

Fri. Nov. 5
7:00 p.m. Select Board—11/1

Sat. Nov. 6
7:00 p.m. Boys Varsity Soccer — the boys take on Bellingham
Followed by Finance Committee — Pre-Town Meeting

To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or visit our
Facebook page or YouTube channel.



http://www.millismedia.org

Millis Community Media Programs for November 7, 2021 — November 13, 2021

Sun. Nov. 7

7:00 p.m. Millis 02054: Understanding PFAS — discussion on “forever chemicals”
7:22 p.m. Finance Committee- Pre-Town Meeting

Mon. Nov. 8

7:30 p.m. Millis Fall Town Meeting — live on Comcast Ch. 8 and Verizon Ch. 37

Tues. Nov. 9
7:00 p.m. In the Know - with the Norfolk County Sheriff
7:30 p.m. Planning Board — live
Followed by Good Deeds — with the Norfolk County Registrar of Deeds
Wed. Nov. 10
7:00 p.m. Girls Varsity Soccer — Millis takes on Dover/Sherborn
Followed by Boys Varsity Soccer — the boys take on Bellingham

Thurs. Nov. 11

7:00 p.m. Veterans Day 2020 recap - Thank a Veteran

7:04 p.m. Medicare 101- What you need to know for 2022

8:08 p.m. Followed by Girls Varsity Soccer - the girls take on Dover/Sherborn

Fri. Nov. 12
7:00 p.m. Planning Board —11/9
Followed by Girls Soccer — Millis takes on Blackstone

Sat. Nov. 13

7:00 p.m. Boys Varsity Soccer — the boys take on Bellingham
Followed by Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Dover/Sherborn
Followed by Medicare 101- what you need to know for 2022

To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or visit our
Facebook page or YouTube Channel.

Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information on programs,
producing your own project, or internships contact us at 508-376-7057 or e-mail us at
milliscommunitymedia@gmail.com



http://www.millismedia.org

Millis Community Media Programs for November 14, 2021- November 20, 2021

Sun. Nov. 14

7:00 p.m.  Planning Board —11/9

8:21 p.m. Boys Varsity Soccer — the boys take on Holliston
9:46 p.m.  Millis 02054: Understanding PFAS

Mon. Nov. 15

7:00 p.m. Medicare 101 — what you need to know for 2022

8:12 p.m.  Girls Varsity Soccer — the girls take on Dover/Sherborn
9:32 p.m.  Boys Varsity Soccer — the boys take on Holliston

Tues. Nov. 16

7:00 p.m. Good Deeds with the Norfolk County Registrar of Deeds
7:30 p.m. Planning Board- 11/9

8:21 p.m. In the Know with the Norfolk County Sheriff

8:51 p.m. Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Dover/Sherborn

Wed. Nov. 17
7:00 p.m.  Millis Fall Town Meeting

Thurs. Nov. 18

7:00 p.m.  Millis Veterans Day 2021
Followed by Medicare 101- what you need to know for 2022
Followed by Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Dover/Sherborn

Fri. Nov. 19
7:00 p.m.  Millis Fall Town Meeting

Sat. Nov. 20

7:00 p.m.  Girls Varsity Soccer — with Dover/Sherborn
Followed by Boys Varsity Soccer- Holliston
Medicare 101: what you need to know for 2022




Please note programs are subject to change without notice. For more information about
producing your own project or to be a community intern call MCM at 508-376-7057 or
e-mail us at millscommunitymedia@gmail.com

Millis Community Media Programs for November 21, 2021 — November 27, 2021

Sun. Nov. 21

7:00 p.m.  Antiques Appraisal Day 2021

7:43 p.m.  Birds of Prey

8:16 p.m.  Millis 02054: Understanding PFAS — new show discusses these chemicals
8:38 p.m.  Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Dover/Sherborn

Mon. Nov. 22
7:00 p.m.  Select Board - live

Tues. Nov. 23
7:00 p.m. In the Know — with the Norfolk County Sheriff
7:30 p.m.  Planning Board — 11/9
8:55 p.m.  Millis Veterans Day 2021
Medicare 101 w/Brian Murphy from SHINE

Wed. Nov. 24 — Milis Varsity Soccer Palooza
7:00 p.m. Boys vs. Norton

8:25 p.m. Boys vs. Dedham

9:49 p.m. Boys vs. Westwood

Thurs Nov. 25 — Millis Varsity Football — Thanksgiving Day Pigskin Palooza
5:00 p.m.  Millis vs. Tri-County

6:47 p.m.  Millis vs. Case

8:13 p.m. Millis vs. Dedham

10:01 p.m.  Milis vs. Dover/Sherborn

Fri. Nov. 26  Millis Varsity Soccer Palooza... continued
5:00 p.m. Girls vs. Dover/Sherborn
6:20 p.m.  Boys vs. Bellingham
7:44 p.m.  Girls vs. Blackstone — Senior Night
Boys vs. Mashpee - Senior Day

Sat. Nov. 27

7:00 p.m. Veterans Day 2021
Followed by Millis Varsity Football — Millis takes on Dover/Sherborn
Followed by Antiques Appraisal Day 2021 and Medication Safety




Millis Community Media programs for November 28, 2021 — November 30, 2021

Sun. Nov. 28

7:00 p.m. Planning Board

8:21 p.m. Medicare 101 — what you need to know for 2022
9:33 p.m. Veterans Day 2021

Mon. Nov. 29
7:00 p.m. Select Board —11/22

Tues. Nov. 30

7:00 p.m.  Good Deeds

7:30 p.m.  Planning Board —11/9
8:51 p.m. Medicare 101

To view our programs on demand, visit our website at www.millismedia.org or visit our
Facebook page or YouTube Channel.



http://www.millismedia.org
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